Extreme Networks Data Sheet
With its implementation of Extreme Networks®
Unified Access Architecture™ (UAA), the
Summit 300 series switches set a standard for
edge connectivity in today’s most demanding
converged networks. In addition to offering a
solid foundation of performance, security,
availability, and management capabilities,

Technical Specifications
Extreme Networks Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Summit 300-48
Summit 300-48 Spare 600W PSU
Summit 300-48 Spare Blank Panel
Summit 300-24
Voucher, Summit 300-24
Advanced Edge
EPS-LD External AC PSU
Altitude 300-2i North America
Altitude 300-2d North America
Altitude 300-2i Japan
Altitude 300-2d Japan
Altitude 300-2i EU and RoW
Altitude 300-2d EU and RoW
Indoor/Outdoor Dual Band Dir. Ant.
Antenna Outdoor Mounting Kit
Altitude 300 Translucent Covers
Altitude 300 Grey Covers
SX mini-GBIC
LX mini-GBIC
ZX mini-GBIC
Name
Layer 2/Layer 3/WLAN switch, 48 10/100BASE-TX PoE, 4 1000BASE-T &
mini-GBIC based 1000BASE-X slots (unpopulated), Advanced Edge software,
Wireless feature pack, single 600W AC power supply (450W available to PoE
devices). Includes power cord for U.S. & Japan
600W AC power supply (450W available to power Ethernet devices). Redundant
and Load sharing power supply or spare
Optional slot cover. For sparing only
Summit 300-24, 24 10/100 ports w/Power over Ethernet, 2 1000BT, 2 mini-
GBIC, Edge EW
Summit 300-24 Advanced Edge ExtremeWare Upgrade License.
Includes wireless
External PoE Power System (S300-24 cable included; Alpine FM-32Pi cable
not included)
802.11a/b/g, dual radio, integrated 2.4 & 5 GHz antennas, AES, 10/100BASE-
TX PoE port; mounting accessories (U.S., Canada only)
802.11a/b/g, dual radio, detachable RP-TNC (2/4 GHz) & RP-SMA (5 GHz)
antenna connectors, AES, 10/100BASE-TX PoE port; mounting accessories
(U.S., Canada only)
802.11a/b/g, dual radio, integrated 2.4 & 5 GHz antennas, AES, 10/100BASE-
TX PoE port; mounting accessories; meets regulatory certification for Japan
802.11a/b/g, dual radio, detachable RP-TNC (2.4 GHz) & RP-SMA (5 GHz)
antenna connectors, AES, 10/100BASE-TX PoE port; mounting accessories;
meets regulatory certification for Japan
802.11a/b/g, dual radio, integrated 2.4 & 5 GHz antennas, AES, 10/100BASE-
TX PoE port; mounting accessories; meets regulatory certification for EU and all
other countries excluding NA, Japan & Taiwan
802.11a/b/g, dual radio, detachable RP-TNC (2.4 GHz) & RP-SMA (5 GHz)
antenna connectors, AES, 10/100BASE-TX PoE port; mounting accessories;
meets regulatory certification for EU and all other countries excluding NA, Japan
& Taiwan
Indoor/outdoor integrated dual band 2.4 GHz & 5 GHz diverse directional
antenna. Includes indoor mounting and 1m/3 foot cable. Use with 15701,
15703, or 15707 Access Points
Outdoor mounting kit for 15901 detachable antenna. Includes universal mount-
ing bracket for wall, ceiling and pool installations, nuts, bolts and fasteners
Includes Qty. 5 Altitude 300 Translucent paintable plastic covers (includes
integrated antenna shrouds)
Includes Qty. 5 Altitude 300 Cool Grey paintable plastic covers (includes
integrated antenna shrouds)
Mini-GBIC, SFP, 1000BASE-SX, LC Connector
Mini-GBIC, SFP, 1000BASE-LX, LC connector
Mini-GBIC, SFP, Extra long distance SMF 70 Km/21 dB budget, LC connector
Description
www.extremenetworks.com email: info@extremenetworks.com
Corporate